
Stadt Visselhövede

SG  Tarmstedt

Stadt Rotenburg (Wümme)

SG Bothel

SG Sottrum

SG Fintel

SG Geestequelle Stadt  Bremervörde

Gem. Scheeßel

Gem.  Gnarrenburg

SG Zeven

SG Selsingen

SG Sittensen

8.734

14.306

22.111

12.935
7.614

11.000

11.027

23.103

10.448

9.606

19.2026.669

10.659

     Entwurf Wahlbereichseinteilung Kreiswahl 10.09.2006                         Anlage C
     im Landkreis Rotenburg (Wümme)

     5 Wahlbereiche
     Mittelwert:     33.483
     Höchstzahl:  41.854
     Mindestzahl: 25.112

25.871

31.081

41.717

35.046

33.699


